(A) +
(B) +
(C) of
sub-
clause
(I)(a)

Numbe
r of
warra
nts
held

As a %
total
numbe
r of
warran
ts of
the
same
class

Numbe
r of
conver
tible
securit
ies
held

As a
%
total
numb
er of
conve
rtible
securi
ties
of the
same
class

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) =
(V) /
(III)*
100

(VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII)

1 KHOOBSURAT
LIMITED 1,35,000 1.09

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 1.09

* The term ‘encumbrance’ has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

(e) Following are the details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of
persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares: NIL

(f) There are no Equity Shares against which depository receipts have been issued.

(g) Other than the Equity Shares, there are is no other class of securities issued by our Company.

6. The shareholding pattern of our Company before and after the Issue is set forth below:

Sr. No Particulars Pre Issue Post Issue
   No. of

Shares
%

Holding
No. of
Shares

%
Holding

a) Promoter  6090000 48.95% 6090000 35.95%
b) Promoter Group 522500 4.20% 522500 3.08%
c) Public 5827500 46.84% 10327500 60.97%

 Total 12440000 100.00% 16940000 100.00%

7. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set forth

below:

Sr. No Particulars Pre Issue Post Issue
   No. of

Shares
%

Holding
No. of
Shares

%
Holding

a) Promoter 6,090,000 48.95% 6,090,000 35.95%

GCM Capital Advisors Limited – Draft Prospectus

42

  GCM Securities Limited 6,090,000 48.95% 6,090,000 35.95%

b) Promoter Group 522,500 4.20% 522,500 3.08%
  GCM Commodity & Deratives Limited 497,500 4.00% 497,500 2.94%
  Global Capital Markets & Infrastructures

Limited
5,000 0.04% 5,000 0.03%

  Mr. Inder Chand Baid 5,000 0.04% 5,000 0.03%
  Mr. Manish Baid 5,000 0.04% 5,000 0.03%
  Mr. Samir Baid 5,000 0.04% 5,000 0.03%
  Mrs. Saroj Baid 5,000 0.04% 5,000 0.03%

  Total 6,612,500 53.16% 6,612,500 39.03%

8. Our Company has not revalued its assets since inception and has not issued any Equity Shares (including

bonus shares) by capitalizing any revaluation reserves.

9. Our Company does not have any Employee Stock Option Scheme / Employee Stock Purchase Plan for our
employees and we do not intend to allot any shares to our employees under Employee Stock Option
Scheme / Employee Stock Purchase Plan from the proposed issue. As and when, options are granted to our
employees under the Employee Stock Option Scheme, our Company shall comply with the SEBI
(Employee Stock Option Scheme and Employees Stock Purchase Plan) Guidelines 1999.